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DESCRIPTION OF FEES 

 

Miscellaneous 
 

Administration fee for building enforcement 

to be recovered from revenue from fines 

 

Commission, or Certification of documents 

 

Facsimile (send or receive) 

 

Interest on overdue accounts 

 

Photocopies of documents presented 

 

Photocopies of current year documents 

 

Photocopies of previous year documents 

 

Record Search (including documents 3 years 

or older)  

 

 

 

Returned Item 

 

Ryerson History Books 

 
Ryerson Pins 

 

Special Permits under Section 3.3.1 of 

Noise By-Law # 34-10 
 

Special cultural, musical or other event 

 

Commercial or other activity 

 

Property/Tax 

 
Building Department Information 

 

Tax Certificate    

    

Zoning Information 

 

Commencing Tax Sale Registration   

 

 
Extension Agreement 

 

 
Advertising for sale after 1 year redemption 

period 

 

Roads 
 

Civic Address  - 911 Sign 

 

Civic Address – 911 Sign Post 

 

Entrance Permits 

 

 

                                                    

 

       FEES 

 

(Plus taxes where applicable) 
 
50.00 plus actual costs of By-law 

Enforcement Officer 

 

5.00 

 

1.00/page 

 

1.25% 

 

0.25/page 

 

0.25/page 

 

1.00/page 

 

25.00 deposit required, even if document not 

found. 7.50 minimum charge for up to 15 

minutes. 7.50 for each additional  15 minute 

term or part thereof per person 

 

25.00 

 

25.00 (plus 5% HST) 

 

3.00 each 

 

 

 

 

50.00 

 

200.00 

 

 

 

40.00 

 

40.00 

 

40.00 

 

200.00 administration fee plus actual cost to 

municipality  ** 

 

250.00 administration fee plus actual cost to 

municipality  ** 

 
250.00 administration fee plus actual cost to 

municipality  ** 

 

 

 

20.00 

 

20.00 
 

300.00 deposit, 250.00 to be returned upon 

successful completion of the entrance 
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DESCRIPTION OF FEES 
 

Road Closing – Administration fee 

 

 

Land cost      

 

 

**  Professional fees of a lawyer, planner, 

Surveyor or other professional                           

consultant and their disbursements 

      will be charged at their actual cost 

      to the municipality in addition to the  

      municipal administration fee. 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

FEES 

 
250.00 administration fee plus actual cost to 

municipality ** 

 

As determined by Council 

 


