SCHEDULE "A" TO BY-LAW # 25 -11

DESCRIPTION OF FEES

FEES

Miscellaneous	(Plus taxes where applicable)
Administration fee for building enforcement to be recovered from revenue from fines	50.00 plus actual costs of By-law Enforcement Officer
Commission, or Certification of documents	5.00
Facsimile (send or receive)	1.00/page
Interest on overdue accounts	1.25%
Photocopies of documents presented	0.25/page
Photocopies of current year documents	0.25/page
Photocopies of previous year documents	1.00/page
Record Search (including documents 3 years or older)	25.00 deposit required, even if document not found. 7.50 minimum charge for up to 15 minutes. 7.50 for each additional 15 minute term or part thereof per person
Returned Item	25.00
Ryerson History Books	25.00 (plus 5% HST)
Ryerson Pins	3.00 each
Special Permits under Section 3.3.1 of Noise By-Law # 34-10	
Special cultural, musical or other event	50.00
Commercial or other activity	200.00
Property/Tax	
Building Department Information	40.00
Tax Certificate	40.00
Zoning Information	40.00
Commencing Tax Sale Registration	200.00 administration fee plus actual cost to municipality **
Extension Agreement	250.00 administration fee plus actual cost to municipality **
Advertising for sale after 1 year redemption period	250.00 administration fee plus actual cost to municipality **
Roads	
Civic Address - 911 Sign	20.00
Civic Address – 911 Sign Post	20.00
Entrance Permits	300.00 deposit, 250.00 to be returned upon successful completion of the entrance

SCHEDULE "A" TO BY-LAW # 25 -11

DESCRIPTION OF FEES

FEES

Road Closing – Administration fee

250.00 administration fee plus actual cost to

municipality **

Land cost

As determined by Council

** Professional fees of a lawyer, planner, Surveyor or other professional consultant and their disbursements will be charged at their actual cost to the municipality in addition to the municipal administration fee.